## Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

September 1999

WELL COMPLETION FORM 15-031-21985-05-07 Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 02011	API No. 15 - 03121000000
Name: Osage Resources, L.L.C. *** RECEIVED	County: Coffey
Address: 1605 E. 56th Avenue	NE - NWSE SW Sec. 6 Twp. 22 S. R. 14 V East West
City/State/Zip: Hutchinson, Kansas 67502	1065 feet from N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: EOTT	feet from E / (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Benjamin W. CroucKCC WICHITA	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( <u>620</u> ) <u>664-9622</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Three Rivers Exploration, L.L.C.	Lease Name: Osage Well #: 2
License: 33217	Field Name: Big Creek
Wellsite Geologist: Jim Musgrove	Producing Formation: Cherokee
Designate Type of Completion: FEB 0 5 2004	Elevation: Ground: 1161.61 Kelly Bushing: 1161.61
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1855' Plug Back Total Depth: 1851'
OilSWDSIOWT@ONFIDENTI	· ·
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1852'
Operator:	
Well Name: Osage #2	feet depth to surface GL $W/^{425}$ sx cmt. ACTTWH 2-6-07
Original Comp. Date: 12/05/2003 Original Total Depth: 1855	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	•
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
11/01/0002 11/01/0002 10/07/0002	Lease Name: License No.:
11/21/2003         11/24/2003         12/05/2003           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp. S. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.  All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	KCC Office Hee ONLY
0	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Managing Member Date: 02/05/2004	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: Managing Member  Date: 02/05/2004  Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of FERUARY	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:
Title: Managing Member  Date: 02/05/2004  Subscribed and sworn to before me this STP day of FERUARY  Quantin J. Richert State of Kansas	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:  Wireline Log Received
Title: Managing Member  Date: 02/05/2004  Subscribed and sworn to before me this STP day of FERRIARY  Quantin J. Richert State of Kansas NOTARY PUBLIC	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:  Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Str day of FERUARY  19 2004  Ouentin J. Righert State of Kansas NOTARY PURPLE	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:  Wireline Log Received

# CONFIDENTIAL

Side Two

## ORIGINAL

Operator Name: Os	age Resources,	L.L.C.		Leas	e Name:	Osage	•	Well #: 2		*
Sec. 6 Twp	22 s. R. 14	✓ Eas	t West	Coun	ty: Coff	еу	- A distribution A service of the second accompany and a second accompany accompany as a second acco			***************************************
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, <sup>,</sup> surface test, a	whether s long with	shut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, botto	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		Пλ	es 🔽 No	70 - 40 C	Log Kansas Stark	Formation		Top		Datum
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	□Y	es No		Hushpur BKC South M Mulberry	-		82 61 -76	N N N	15L 15L 15L 15L 15L 15L
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			es No		Evgleva Eittle Os Blackjac Mulky Squirrei Bevier Veridigri V Shale Croweb	e age Ac Craek J	* 2004 CHITA	-188 -230 -233 -236 -313 NA NA -344 -335 -345 -345 NA	N N N N N N N N N	151. 161. 161. 161. 161. 161. 161. 161.
List All E. Logs Run: Density/Neutron	, Induction, micro	o log, CE	BL, GR/N		Fleming Mineral Scamm Welt-Pit Seville Dry Woo Rowe Neutral AW CW Riverton Mississi	on B L	KCC WICHITA	-345 NA -381 -413 -433 -483 -580 -576 -576 -596 -603 -620	N N N N N N N N N	(\$1. (\$1. (\$1. (\$1. (\$1. (\$1. (\$1. (\$1.
		Repo	CASING		Ne surface, inte	w Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.		······································	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	ze Casing t (In O.D.)	We	eight ./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	- (	23#		42'	Class A	25	3%C	
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14#		1852'	425 sks lite & 50/50 Poz	305	gel/flo	ow seal/salt
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD		1.00		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							atha a	FEB 0 6	2004	8
				L			<u> </u>	ONFIDE	NIA	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl		Э		cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Mai		rd	Depth
3 1497-1495, 1508-1510					400 gal HCL 1497-1510					
3	1433-1436'					300 gal HCL, 6	100# sand			1433-1436
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes ✔ No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Metho		✓ Flowing	g Pumpin	ıg Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain	)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil O	Bbls.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate	er Bi	ols. Ga	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (	OMPLETIC	DN		The state of the s	Production Interv				***************************************
Vented Sold (If vented, Sol	Used on Lease umit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Specif	✔ Per	f, E	ually Comp.	Commingled			

RECEIVED FEB 2 4 2004

KCC FEB 0 6 2004

**ORIGINAL** 

BLUE STAR
ACID SERVICE, INC.

FED CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL Comercian Ticket and Invoice Number

Nº 5169

1	Contractor  Resources LLC.  Three Rivers Enforther LLC Osage Resources L.L.C.  Three Rivers Enforther LLC Osage Resources L.L.C.  State  F. 56 Th. Avenue  At this wise  At this wise  Toppin of Job  F. 56 Th.  Depth of Job  Weight 23  Oceaning  Tubing  Tu	Date	Customer Order No.	100	T	Twp.		T= ==		7			
Consecution  OSAGE Resources LLC.  There Rushing Address  Hunter Time Allan  Consecution  Consec	Contract  Resources LLC. Three River Enhanthus LLC. Osher Resources LLC.  Three River Enhanthus LLC. Osher Resources LLC.  One End Pace  Fig. 10	11-21-03		- 1				1	Note to a	On Location	n Job Begar	om	O m
Despit Rescrices LLC. Three Rivins Endoration LLC Denote Resources LLC.  Three Rivins Endoration LLC State  He to his and the State  He to his and	E RESERVES LLC. Three Riving Exparations and Compared Resources LLC.  Three Riving Exparations and Compared Resources LLC.  Three Riving Exparations and the State Resources LLC	Owner				1	<u> </u>	10:	<u> </u>	T C.co	8.40	900	)
House   Hous	The place of the content of the cont	OSAGE	Resources 1	10.	- 1			- 0					
Week No. Strom  USAYE # 2  Depth of Week   Dep	The property of the control of the c	Mailing Address		- Care - Care - C	City	FE NI	V 1985 6	<u> </u>	ATION L	State	igE hesou	iries L.L.	<u> </u>
Depth of Well Depth of Job S. C.	Courte of Court of the Court of	1605	E. 56th Aver	UE	H	lu tchi	V50~			į			
Depth of Web	Opph of Job  Poph			Place				County	***************************************				
Second Stage  Pice Reference No. # 1  Pice of Job	Size of type   Company   Size of type   Size o	OSA9E						Co	FFRY		Ks		
Second Stage  Price Plane  Floring Section  Floring Secti	TOTAL SALES TICKET TO MATERIALS CITY  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  British Cember 1775  British Cember 1880  B	-		asing			-0 M-	-   5	Size of Hole	274			
Price Reference No. # / Remarks Scafety, Meeting, Rig up to 85% CASING BYTACK CURCULATION OF 10 861 WATER MIX 25 SKS Regular Cement With 10 861 WATER MIX 25 SKS Regular Cement With 10 861 WATER MIX 25 SKS Regular Cement With 10 861 WATER MIX 25 SKS Regular Cement With 10 861 WATER MIX 25 SKS Regular Cement WATER COUNTY WATER WATER APPOINT WATER APPOINT WATER APPOINT WATER APPOINT WATER WATER APPOINT W	Remarks Soficts Meeting Rig of the 898 CASING BITCHE MEETING AND PROBLEMENT MAY 29  ALS CO  RETURN CITCHENT WAS AN INCITED A 1 TO BOI WATER MIX 29  SEE REQUEST CEMENT WAS AN INCITED A 1 TO BOI WATER MIX 29  SEETING WAS TO SEETING THE SEETING WAS AN INCITED AND CEMENT RETURN AS TO SEETING THE CONTROL OF THE ASSOCIATION AS THE CONTROL OF THE ASSOCIATION AS THE CONTROL OF THE ASSOCIATION AS TH	Kind of Job	172	10	\ Used /	Weight	-3	$=$ $\perp$ $\stackrel{\circ}{}$	<del></del>	25 R rg	in casing by	Necessity 12	feet
Price Reference No. #   Price Reference No. #   Price Reference No. #   Price of Job	Remarks Softing Meeting Rig up to 878 (Asiang Birnk Curculation up to 86) water, mix 25  SKS Regular Censul up 3% (Act 2 44 16 Florette.)  SKS Regular Censul up 3% (Act 2 44 16 Florette.)  SKS Regular Censul up 3% (Act 2 44 16 Florette.)  Returns to Surface Tub Comparts, Close Casing  Low Tear Down.  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  175 193.75  Lbs Casiz 14 16 Prijsk  Lbs Florete  Agent of contractor or operator  Lbs Florete  Agent of contractor or operator  Agent of contractor or operator  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  175 193.75  Lbs Florete  Agent of contractor or operator  Agent of contractor  Agent of contrac	SUFFAC	ELPIPE						1		(Rotary)	unk No # 3	1
Price of Job 425.00  Second Stage  Return to Surface Tob Compete Close CA  Mileage 35) 78.75  Other Charges  Total Charges 503 75  Cementer Reserving to Water Supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The Appen of contractor  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks  Regular Cement  State KS  Agent of contractor  TOTA  TOT	SIED MALE  SALES TICKET for Materials Only  SALES TOCKET  SALES TO SALES THE SALES S		1			٠٠ - ٠٠	4		<u> </u>				
SKS KEGURY CEMENT MY 37% CACTZ MY IN Flace  Second Stage  Returns to Suffice Will She water. Good Cement  Returns to Suffice. Sub Comparts, Close CA  Total Charges  Connecter Russell Micro  Connecter Russell Russell Russell  Connected Russell Russell  Connected Ru	SET SEGULAR CENSARY MATER. GOLD CEMENT  RETURNS TO ENFERCE TWO COMMETTER CASING  FOR TOWN.  SOUTH FUCELA  STATE DOWN.  STA	Price Paleronee Ma	# 1		Remarks	12 1 m	<u> キュ w</u>	<u>reetir</u>	y, Kig	y up to			
Second Stage  Returns 1 Abs where Good cement  Returns 1 Surface Jobs Comparing Close CA  Total Charges  Total Charges 503 75  Commenter Russell Maccount  The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreature appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent was agreed at the superv	Sold TS  Returns to Suffice July Compacts Close Casing  The Tourn.  Sold TS  State KS  State KS  State KS  State KS  Apert of contractor or operator.  The Type Casing Apert of contractor or operator.  The Type Casing Apert of contractor or operator.  The Type Casing Apert of contractor or operator.  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Sold BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL  This casing Type In Price Total  The Type Casing Apert of contractor or operator.  The Type Casing Apert of contractor or operato			-		SK's	Reac Reac	IMP CX	MEUT O	<u>4 10 0</u> 4 3%	COCIS YU	MIX 25	. 1-4-
Mileage 35) 78.75  Other Charges  Total Charges 503.75  Cementer Russell Microy  Detroit Euree A  The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The Above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agen	TO THAT DOWN.  SCALE MCCOY  May Allow  State KS  State KS  State KS  State KS  Agent of contractor or operator.  That K  State KS  Agent of contractor or operator  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  SAS PRINT CEMENT  THAT THE TOTAL  THAT TH		7.000	-	***************************************	<u> 1)156</u>	LACE	<u> </u>	2 Bb1	water_	- GOUD C	E Me.TT	
Other Charges 503 75  Commenter Russell McCoy  Helper Troy Alaw District Eureria State KS  The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The my Callen by Brill Crouch Agent of contractor and agent for materials only  Quantity Sacks BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTA  25 SKS Regular Cement 7.75 193.7  70 155 CACLE Y4 15 PRISK  Le 155 FIOCETE 1000  AREA 1000  ARE	Science of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The Alan State KS  Agent of contractor or operator.  The Alan State KS  Agent of contractor or operator.  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  **TOTAL		78.75	-	-	<u>Ket</u>	ur n's	10 g	<u>our Fince</u>	<u> 70b</u>	<u>complete</u> ,	CIOSE CA	151~9
Commenter Russell MCLOY Helper Trum - Allan District Euceka State KS The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below. Think Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Ouantity Sacks BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTA  25 KK Regular Cement 7.75 193.7  70 165 CINCLE 74 16 PPTSK  Ibs Flockle 10004  APPL 40034  COMMENT 1000 6.00	Scale MCCoy  May Destrict Eurekia Was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The May Crouch Agent of contractor or operator  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL			-			16W	- 170	WV ·				<b>4.07</b>
Comenter Russell MCCoy  Helper Troy Alaw District Eureria State KS  The above job was done under supervison of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The MCCoy  The above job was done under supervison of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The MCCoy  The above job was done under supervison of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agenture appears below.  The MCCoy  Agent of contractor  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTA  25 K'S Regular Cement  7.75 193.7  10 16'S CACLE Y4 16 PHISK  10 16'S FIOCETE  APPE 40034  APPE 40034  APPE 40034  APPE 40034	Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND District Europe A State KS  Thank Called by Ren Crouch Agent of contractor or operator  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  7.75  193.75  1155  11		503 75	-									
The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The Process Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTA  25 SKS Regular Cemeat 7.75 193.7  70 165 CNC12 74 16 Per/SK  Lo 165 Flocetie 100 6.00	Destrict Eurek State KS  was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  Think CALLEN by Rev Crouch Agent of contractor or operator.  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  185 CALLE 14 16 PETISK  185 FIOCETIE  180 6-00  180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180	- Total Onlingos			-		·····						
The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The Process Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTA  25 SKS Regular Cemeat 7.75 193.7  70 165 CNC12 74 16 Per/SK  Lo 165 Flocetie 100 6.00	Destrict Eurek State KS  was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  Think CALLEN by Rev Crouch Agent of contractor or operator.  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  185 CALLE 14 16 PETISK  185 FIOCETIE  180 6-00  180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180					- Control of the state of the s					·		
The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  Think Called by Rev Crouch Agent of contractor Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTA  25  KR Regular Cement  7.75  193.7  70 1bs Cacle Y4 1b Perisk  Lu 1bs Flockie  ARE  ARE  ARE  ARE  ARE  ARE  ARE  AR	State S  Was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The Your Called by Rev Crouch Agent of contractor or operator  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  IN THE PRICE TOTAL  TOTAL	Cementer NVSS	FIL MUCLOY				**************************************						
The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The first called by Ben Crouch Agent of contractors  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTA  25  SK Regular Cement  7.75  193.7  10 155  EACLE 14 15  PRICE  TOTA  1.00  Lood  AGENTATION  AGENT OF THE CONTRACTORS  AGENTATION  AGENT OF TOTA  1.00  AGENT OF TOTA	Agent of contractor or operator.  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Ris BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL  SK: Regular Cement 7.75 193.75  This CALL Y4 The Period  This Flockie 10004  This Flockie 10004  This Flockie 10004  This Ski Regular Cement 7.75 193.75  This CALL Y4 The Period  This Flockie 10004  This Flockie 10004  This Flockie 10004  This Ski Regular Cement 7.75 193.75  This CALL Y4 The Period  This Flockie 10004  This Flockie 10004  This Flockie 10004  This Ski Regular Cement 7.75 193.75  This CALL Y4 The Period  This Flockie 10004  This	Helper Trucy	- Alau	-	District E	Eureka				_	K <		
Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTA  25 K: Regular Cement  7.75 193.7  70 16: CACIZ Y4 16 PETISK  Le 16: Flockle  Agent of contracto  TOTA  120 6.00	Sales Ticket for Materials Only  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  7.75  193.75  115  CACLE Y4 16 PPLISK  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  1	The above job was o	ione under supervison of the o	wner, operator	r, or his agei	nt whose sigi	nature appe	ears below.	***************************************				
Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTA  25  K Regular Cement  7.75  193.7  70 1bs Cacle 74 1b Perisk  10 1bs Flocfle  ARE 40054  ARE 40054	Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Its BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL  SKE Regular Cement 7.75 193.75  1135 CACLZ 74 16 Per/SK  1135 Flocelle 1.20 6.00  APE 40034  1.20 6.00  1.25 SKS Handling & Dumping 50 12.50  Mileage 35 80 60 00 00 M/C  Sub Total 800 50				·T	hank			-	CAllen	by Ben	Crouch	
Quantity Sacks	BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  SKS REGULAR CEMENT  193.75  193.75  195.75  196.85  196.											Agent of contracto	or or operator
25 SKS REGULAR CEMERAT 7.75 193.7  70 165 CACLE Y4 16 PET/SK 200.35  10 165 Floctie 10094  APE 40094  APE 40094	## PRICE TOTAL  ## REGULDAY CEMENT    15's CACIZ 74 15 PETISK    15's Floctie    100					Sales Tic	ket for I	Materials	Only		***************************************		
70 16's encle 74 16 Perisk  10 16's Flocele  APE 40034  APE 40034  COPY  COPY	165 CACTE 74 16 POTSK  165 FLOCKIE  180 4004				BRAN	ND AND TY	PΕ				PRICE	TOTA	L
10 16's encl 2 14 16 Perlsk  10 16's Flocale  AFE 40034  ACCD 9208	165 CACTE 74 16 POTSK  165 FLOCKIE  100 400  100	<u>25</u>	SKS Regult	ve Cer	meat				**************************************		7.75	193.7	15
100 100 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000	1bs Flocele  AFE 4004  AFE 40054  ACC PART SET Handling & Dumping SU 12.50  Mileage 35 80 60 00 mgc  Sub Total 800 50	70_						***************************************					
AFE 40034  Acct 9208  COPY	15 5K5 Handling & Dumping 50 12.50  Mileage 35 80 60 00 MIC  Sub Total 800.50	lo	16's Floctie										1243(
AFE 40034  Auch 9208  COPY	Mileage 35						************		····		700	6.00	
AFE 40054  Acct 9208  COPY	Mileage 35				h	A 1	. 1	48 A	7				
act 9208  COPY	Mileage 35			Ĺ	1-6		Hil	194	<del>"</del>				
acct 9208  COPY	Mileage 35			-f	774	1	yes v	re j		***			
Am COPY	Mileage 35				M	B 48	No.		····				
An COPY	Mileage 35				1 AA	7-4	1 <u> </u>	$\mathcal{H}$					
Ar COPY	Mileage 35				W	Last 1	au	<u> </u>	<del></del>				
An COPY	Mileage 35								~~~			ļ <u>.</u>	
An COPY	Mileage 35						77						***************************************
An COFT	Mileage 35	-780		(A)	M	$(\Box)$	$\searrow\!\!/\!$		~~~~				
	Mileage 35		AN <sup>*</sup>	-	((-))	12	Н—						
	Mileage 35	<del></del>	W.	-		U	U						
25 5K5 Handling & Dumping 50 12.50	Mileage 35 80 60 00 m/C							<i>15</i> 5	K5 Handling	& Dumping	.50	12.50	
195	Delivered by #110	ugs "							Mileage	35		T	mir
Sub Total	Truck No. #110		Delia								<del></del>	T	
Truck No. # 10			Truck No. 710						***************************************			1 300.0	No.
	Delicand		Delivered from	C14						<u> </u>	529	113 11	?
Delicand		i	Signature of operator		my			<del></del>			J. 3 W	1-45.7.	ر_
Delivered from Funcket Sales Tax 539, 1134			O'con a second	1 73								<del></del>	-

## United Cemesting Acid Co., Inc.

RECEIVED

FEB 2 4 2004

KCC WICHITA

OWNER'S REP.

## SERVICE TICKET

(316) 32	1-4680 • 800-794-	ing & Acidizing 0187 • FAX (31	6) 321-4720	- KCC WICHI			JINAL ○3
20	io west oth Street	• El Dorado, KS	67042	at			
CHARGE TO	DSA92 KESOUR	415	KUC		-	0111	J. (311 m (2) 4 v
ADDRESS	NO. OSAGE		3 0 6 2006 <sub>1</sub>	TY		ST ST	ZIP
LEASE & WELL	NO. OSAGE	# Z CONF	FIDENTIAL	CONTRACTO	R FRIT	2N 0	1-19.
KIND OF JOB _	IROUVETTON	CASENS		SEC. 6	TWP Z	use, Ilumia	RNG /4 5.
DIR. TO LOC.	AMOUNT E TO	CL m N:	10 9th -	E TO CONDOR	144-7/2	DID A	OLD (NEW)
Quantity		MATERIAL			Į		781.26
QUOSX	LETE-WAT	٤ (	24.95				90000
200 SX	50/50 007	· ·	04.5	4			91000
454	GEL	. (	<u>09.70</u>		THE STATE OF THE S		38 80
1000/65	KOL-SEAL		@ 40a	,			40000
1000/63	5A/+		09 <u>00</u>	cut.			9000
50/ks	Flo-SEAL		01.50	) .			6500 V
425 5X	BULK CHARGE	-21 mi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Ned and in the least of the least		416,50
30	BULK TRK. MILES				Water Share the state of the st		4,35
30	PUMP TRK. MILES	3			Marine de l'America de la Constantina del Constantina de la Constantina del Constantina de la Constant		61,50
j.		and the second s	Parameter in the second	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF			
. /	PLUGS 5/2 T	op Kubba	And the second s			354	
			**************************************	,093,	SALES	-	<del>- 637.86</del> \0
3 / 000		ACON &				OTAL	中国 1
r.D. <u>/85</u> .	THE IN	11/2	CS	G. SET AT <u>/ %5</u>	33'	VOLUM	<u>= 4434.24</u>
SIZE HOLE		90		SET AT			
MAX. PRESS			SIZ	E PIPE 5 1/2	NEW	14#	
PLUG DEPTH	or Maries			R DEPTH			*
PLUG USED To	of Kulber		TIM	E FINISHED/	2:00P		
REMARKS:							
			Cons	NT LOG			
				Opposition for the contract of			
		EAI	JIPMENT US	en '			
IAME		UNIT NO.		AME	الار.		UNIT NO.
4- h. 1/26.	MALONS	014		Scott - 1/1	Trum l.	6	1 + 3
- Nead	1000				we the Man	<i>\Q</i> _	P Completed
CEN	MENTER OR TREAT	rer			OWNER'S	DED.	